BID SUMMARY

Rosas Brothers Construction



BID OPENING

307-2.3

Install 2-inch Conduit per 307-2.5



This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

JJR Construction, Inc.

PROJECT TITLE: Curb Ramp Upgrades 2015-16

PROJECT NO.: 2016.0071 BID NO.: 15-16.014

	1 1111110	LITOINELITO LOTIMATE		1103a3 Diothers Construction		JOIN CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
	DATE: Thursday, April 21, 2016			Date Approved: 3/24/2016		4731 Coliseum Way		1120 Ninth Avenue	
TIME: 3:00 p.m. LOCATION: City Clerk's Office			Prepared by:		Oakland, CA 94601 Phone: (510) 534-1077		San Mateo, CA 94402 Phone: (650) 343-6109		
TEM									
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
2	Traffic Control per section 7-10.3.	1 LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	
3	Install Curb and Gutter per drawing 100 case 3101	3,500 LF	\$60.00	\$210,000.00	\$78.00	\$273,000.00	\$138.00	\$483,000.00	
4	Install Sidewalk per drawing 100 case 3101	3,100 SF	\$15.00	\$46,500.00	\$14.00	\$43,400.00	\$17.00	\$52,700.00	
5	Install Wheelchair Curb Cut Ramp per drawing 106A and 106B case 3101	24,000 SF	\$18.00	\$432,000.00	\$19.50	\$468,000.00	\$21.00	\$504,000.00	
6	Install Concrete Apron per drawing 114 case 3101	750 SF	\$26.00	\$19,500.00	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$30,000.00	
7	Install Surface Mounted Truncated Domes on (e) concrete surface per drawing 106D case 3101	120 SF	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	
8	Install Decomposed Granite Hardscape per 308-9	2 TN	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
9	Adjust Utility Valve Cover to grade or Utility Box to grade per 301.6	6 EA	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$392.00	\$2,352.00	
10	Relocate Utility Box per 307-2.4	12 EA	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$19,800.00	
11	Relocate Pedestrian Push Button Post per 307-2.3	2 EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,875.00	\$5,750.00	
12	Install New Pedestrian Push Button Post Per 307-2.3	6 EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$34,500.00	
13	Relocate Traffic Signal 1B Pole per	1 EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	

\$5.00

300 EA

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

\$80.00

\$1,500.00

\$24,000.00

\$35.00

\$10,500.00







This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Curb Ramp Upgrades 2015-16

PROJECT NO.: 2016.0071 BID NO.: 15-16.014

BID C	PENING	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rosas Brothers Construction		JJR Construction, Inc.			
	DATE: Thursday, April 21, 2016			Date Approved: 3/24/2016		4731 Coliseum Way		1120 Ninth Avenue	
	TIME: 3:00 p.m.		Prepared by:		Oakland, CA 94601		San Mateo, CA 94402		
	LOCATION: City Clerk's Office				Phone: (510) 534-1077		Phone: (650) 343-6109		
					Fax: (510) 534-5077		Fax: (650) 343-6207		
ITEM	1							***	
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	
15	Install Electrical Wiring per 307-2.6	5,500 LF	\$1.00	\$5,500.00	\$7.00	\$38,500.00	\$6.00	\$33,000.00	
16	Relocate Roadside Sign per 315-1	8 LF	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$838,000.00	\$928,600.00		\$1,285,102.00		
SUBCONTRACTORS:			Ransome Company Columbia Electric		DelSecco Diamond Core & Saw Co. St. Francis Electric				
	SECURITIES:					10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
NOTES:				** Addendum #1 Received		** Addendum #1 Received			
		V	: 1	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Reviewed by:

MU Miscoll Dat

oate: ___

Reviewed by:

Date:

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Printed 4/22/2016 @ 2:21 PM